High-efficiency pulse AC elimination
This bar-type ionizer utilizes pulse AC technology,
alternating high voltage at the electrode probe to
generate balanced positive and negative ions. It
delivers higher ion output compared to
conventional AC method.
Easy electrode probe replacement
Simply rotate to replace the electrode probe.

elimination bar
length
Mounting pitch
outer* ( C )
Mounting pitch
inner* (D) Effective length
Number of
electrodes
NB-A3 270 232 255 215 200 3
NB-A4 320 282 305 265 250 4
NB-A5 370 332 355 315 300 5
NB-A6 420 382 405 365 350 6
NB-A7 470 432 455 415 400 7
NB-A8 520 482 505 465 450 8
NB-A9 570 532 555 515 500 9
NB-A10 620 582 605 565 550 10
NB-A11 670 632 655 615 600 11
NB-A12 720 682 705 665 650 12
NB-A13 770 732 755 715 700 13
NB-A14 820 782 805 765 750 14
NB-A15 870 832 855 815 800 15
NB-A16 920 882 905 865 850 16
NB-A17 970 932 955 915 900 17
NB-A18 1020 982 1005 965 950 18
NB-A19 1070 1032 1055 1015 1000 19
NB-A20 1120 1082 1105 1065 1050 20
NB-A21 1170 1132 1155 1115 1100 21
NB-A22 1220 1182 1205 1165 1150 22
NB-A23 1270 1232 1255 1215 1200 23
NB-A24 1320 1282 1305 1265 1250 24
NB-A25 1370 1332 1355 1315 1300 25
NB-A26 1420 1382 1405 1365 1350 26
NB-A27 1470 1432 1455 1415 1400 27
NB-A28 1520 1482 1505 1465 1450 28
NB-A29 1570 1532 1555 1515 1500 29
NB-A30 1620 1582 1605 1565 1550 30
Accessories Lineup
Main unit Cable Electrode probe Bracket
Control Cable
HDB15P-M-ETH-3M FG-169